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Morning 
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Evening 
Services MAN 1 MAN 2 MAN 3 WOMAN 1 WOMAN 2 WOMAN 3

Wednesday, February 01, 2017 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Goldstein, Gabriel Gomberg, Eric Gordon, Gideon Silber, Alexandra Simon, Karen Sion, E. Jeanette
Thursday, February 02, 2017 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Gottlieb, Joseph Gourgey, Charles Greenberg, Bruce Sion, Jessica Sion, Lina Sokol, Yasmin

Sunday, February 05, 2017 8:00 AM 6:30 PM Groopman, Leonard Gross, Manny Gross, Lenny Solis-Cohen, Emma Solis-Cohen, Hannah Solny, Susan
Monday, February 06, 2017 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Grumet, Martin Grunebaum, Ernest Guenoun, Andre Solomon, Beth Solomon, Esther Solomon, Lia
Tuesday, February 07, 2017 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Haberman, Akiva Haberman, Seth Haberman, Simon Solomon, Tess Solomon Kadoory, Rena Sperling, Marlene

Wednesday, February 08, 2017 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Helfand, William Herlands, Jonathan Herring, Ahron Stanton, Hedi Stern, Suzanne Stonehill, Brooke
Thursday, February 09, 2017 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Hertog, Roger Hirschfeld, Benjamin Hirschfeld, Elie Stonehill, Emma Stonehill, Robyn Styler, Gabriella

Sunday, February 12, 2017 8:00 AM 6:30 PM Hirschfeld, Jonathan Hirschfeld, Matthew Hurwich, Adam Suckewer, Margo Sultan, Sally Sussman, Aviva
Monday, February 13, 2017 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Hyman, Leon Ingber, Sidney Jackson, Adam Tam, Susan Tatistcheff, Florence Tatistcheff, Marina
Tuesday, February 14, 2017 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Jacobs, Zalman Jakobishvili, Nugzari Jerusalmi, Benson Tauber, Adele Tauber, Natasha Titarchuk-Berman, Anna

Wednesday, February 15, 2017 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Jerusalmi, Jack Jerusalmi, Joshua Jesselson, Roni Tobocman, Laura Toledano, Sylvia Toledo, Scarlett
Thursday, February 16, 2017 7:15 AM 6:30 PM Jesselson, Samuel Kahn, James Kalfus, Ira Toledo, Ruby Towne, Madelene Triefus, Charlotte

Sunday, February 19, 2017 8:00 AM 5:30 PM Kapito, Robert Kaplan, Amital Kaplan, Glenn Trop, Cynthia Tsesarsky, Emanuela Tsesarsky, Isabel
Monday, February 20, 2017 8:00 AM 5:30 PM Kaplan, Matthew Kaplan, Noam Katz, Aaron Tsesarsky, Robyn Turcihin, Jale Valencia, Mira
Tuesday, February 21, 2017 7:15 AM 5:30 PM Katz, Andrew Katz, Jordan Katz, Joshua Vorchheimer, Emma Vorchheimer, Hannah Vorchheimer, Rachel

Wednesday, February 22, 2017 7:15 AM 5:30 PM Katz, Michael Katz, Nathaniel Katz, Samuel Wachsberger, Liz Wagman, Adina Walker, Libby
Thursday, February 23, 2017 7:15 AM 5:30 PM Katzap, Chaim Kazis, Joel Kerson, Edward Warschawski, Adina Warschawski, Heather

Sunday, February 26, 2017 8:00 AM 5:30 PM Kimelman, Eitan Kirsh, Roy Koenig, Martin Weiss, Daniela Werner, Dana Wind, Susan
Monday, February 27, 2017 7:15 AM 5:30 PM Kolatch, Jonathan Kolatch, David Korin, Ronen Wiznia, Rivka Wolff, Judith Yohanan, Nancy
Tuesday, February 28, 2017 7:15 AM 5:30 PM Korn, David Kozodoy, Ephraim Kozodoy, Neal Yohananoff, Gabriela Zbeda, Ariel Zigler, Anna


	Sheet1

